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Design ID:

Design Size:

Metric:

Ends*Rows:

Quality:
Match:
Print Scale:
Repeats:
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Wilton Carpets

30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100

D008 F 1

3ft Oin x 3ft Oin

0.91M x 0.91M

288 x 360

8 x 10 per Inch
Straight

1:10 (1 1/5" to 1 Foot)

he Wilton Carpet Factory Ltd
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jiltoncarpets.com
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